DPM02
Multifunction  Signal Display Monitor
| Features |
Measuring input type : DC current / DC voltage
More output type：Analog output / Relay / RS-485
Extraction of square root(Input : voltage, current)
Option RS-485 communication function can do 10-point linear calibration function
Signal isolation, preventing noise, filtering function : Provide safe and stable measuring

PC
| Programmable |
| Ordering Guide |
AA
AA：Display
BA：Display+2 Relay
CA：Display+4 Relay
DA：Display+2 Relay+Analog output+RS-485
EA：Display+4 Relay+Analog output+RS-485
Output
-DPM02